KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

T TEiLE | RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
\OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

,, JULY 28,2008
N : STATE _
| cperETAB =" FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
- SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

Kansas Physical Therapy Association PAC

A.  Name of Committee:

214 SE 6th Ave Ste 205
Topeka, KS 66603

Address:

City and Zip Code:

This is a (check one): Party Committee / Political Committee

B. Check only if approprniate: / Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2008 through July 24, 2008)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ................... e e 12344.40 .
2. Total Contributions and Other Receibts (Use Schedule A) .ovvieieiiiei e, 10321.00
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) w.....oooovoveevieereeemeeeeeeeeeeees e, 22665.40
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) wooovvoivrvriivnriinnes 6740.00
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ................ e 15925.40
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... 500.00

0.00

~1

Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ..............

s

D. “I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and beljef is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this documendor intentiogflly filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.”

10/29/08 l g

. Mg e e
Date Si g@ﬁ reasurer
‘ ' ‘ GEC Form Rev, 2001




SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Physical Therapy Association PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee).

Occupation & Industry of Check Amount of
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check,
Date of Contributor Than $150 T Loan or

Cash Check Loan Other Other Receipt

See attached lists - 4 pages

L
$0.00
Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $10,117.00
Tortal Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) $0.00
’ Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $204.00
$10,321.00




117 PM

07/23/08
Accrual Basis

KPTA PAC

Account QuickReport
January 1 through July 24, 2008

Date Name Name Address Pay Meth Amount
Contributions Received Y
4/5/2008 Bloom, Carolyn 1045 SW Gage Topeka, KS 66604 — & e _ 20.00
4/5/2008 Foster, Becky 3101 SW Wanamaker Rd Topeka, KS 66614 —L3o 20.00
4/5/2008 Summers, Ed 203 N Cedar Marion, KS 66861 — 20.00
4/5/2008 Rawlings, Jackie 700 Gillespie Manhattan, KS 66502 ~ % 100.00
4/5/2008 Edwards, DC 425 Arrowhead St Colby, KS 67701- {5 25.00
4/5/2008 Roe, Theresa 121 W 38th St Hays. KS 67601 — <& 30.00
4/5/2008 Yost, Stacey 1845 W 5th Colby, KS 67701 —{ % 10.00
4/5/2008 Swafford, Bonnie — £5/%) - 40.00
4/5/2008 Leiker, Danelle 116 Honey Suckle Efisworth, KS 67439 - L2 50.00
4/5/2008 Hunrichs, Elizabeth 625 S Franklin Colby, KS 67701 — > 20.00
4/5/2008 Fehringer, Kayla 7500 W 70th St Kearney, KS 68845 —{ = 10.00
4/5/2008 Unrein, Amanda 1717 Western Plains HAys, KS 67601 — 20.00
4/5/2008 Notario, Nick 8301 W University Wichita, KS 67209 — 20.00
4/5/2008 Solze, Brandi 200 S Frankiin Apt 1 Colby, KS 67701 20.00
4/5/2008 Sohm, Triffany 217 Garfield Ave OImitz, KS 67564 — | 10.00
4/5/2008 Cade, Roseann 1750 Drollinger Wichita, KS 67218 — 100.00
4/5/2008 Stehno-Bittel, Lisa — £ K - 100.00
4/5/2008 Palmer, Pam 1614 Oxford Ct Andover, KS 67002 — € \‘Z 105.00
4/5/2008 Paimer, Pam 1614 Oxford Ct Andover, KS 67002 — £ 100.00
4/5/2008 Robert, Kathy — (& ri 20.00
4/5/2008 Erickson, Pat 5100 North Range Ave Celby, KS 67701 — i 100.00
4/5/2008 White, Elaine 4617 W Shipton Rd Salina, KS 67401 — Q\L 50.00
4/5/2008 Schall, Susan 2102 SE Lake Rd Newton, KS 671147, ’/ 100.00
4/5/2008 Scholl, Susan 2102 SE Lake Rd Newton, KS 67114~ £ ¥ 50.00
4/5/2008 Mobiey, Jane 14119 E Gilbert Cir Wichita, KS 67230 — C K 25.00
4/5/2008 Holcomb, Polly 1239 N Lakeview Derby, KS 67037~ & 10.00
4/5/2008 Rawlings, Jackie 700 Gillespie Manhattan, KS 66502 —{ L 100.00
4/5/2008 King, Casey 244 Haskell Quenemo, KS 66528 — (. 3 .y 25.00
4/5/2008 Newman, Julie 5433 Republic Rd Oskaloosa, KS 66066 —N e~ 50.00
4/5/2008 Lierz, Lisa 2420 Greenbriar Dr Apt C Manhattan, KS 66502 — Cis 25.00
4/5/2008 Beemer, Kristen 822 Allison Ave Manhattan, KS 66502 — /“ \ 25.00
4/5/2008 Sundgren, Ann 1444 N. Salina St Wichita, KS -67203 — { / 50.00
4/5/2008 Craven, Carolyn 816 Sunset Dr Okiahoma City, OK 73105 — ' % 25.00
4/5/2008 Logan, Vinene 12180 SW 78 Terr Andover, KS 67002 ~~ 1 “7 100.00
4/5/2008 Ruhiman, Mary Sue 7709 Roe Ave Prairie Viltage, KS 66208 ~ L' ** 75.00
4/5/2008 Beyer, Linda 1127 Greenwood Wichita, KS 67211 — C Vo 25.00
4/5/2008 Colby, Chris 1718 W 18th Wichita, KS 67203 — ( 100.00
4/5/2008 Doran, Eloise 425 N Broadway St John, KS 67576 — - 25.00
4/5/2008 Hofflinger, Kristine 2101 N Keith Wichita, KS 67212 —-( \i— AL 25.00
4/5/2008 Dinges, Joyce 3312 Willow St Hays, KS 67601 — C 0 Yz N 25.00
4/5/2008 Lyons. Timothy 364 Rivate Rd Winnsboro, TX 75494 — £ QI\“)‘S“"U“ "H\é%jmighbﬁ’ » 250.00
4/5/2008 Brown, Stacia 1535 Wianut #709 Kansas City, MO 64108 — (. W ) 100.00
4/5/2008 Johnson, Roseann 35 Circle Dr Mulvane, KS 67110 — (% 0 n \3"“@ 50.00
4/5/2008 Sundgren, Ann 1444 N. Salina StWichita, KS 67203 - 2 o @ NASA 20T el (2% 200,00
4/5/2008 Schaefer-Proctor, A... 2119 Browning Manhattan, KS 66502 ~- / R 50.00
4/5/2008 Frye, Jacque 135 E Claflin Salina, KS 67401 — (\& y 50.00
4/5/2008 Todd, Mary 120 N Longford Wichita, KS 67206 — ¢ '~ i 100.00
4/5/2008 Smith, Afan 308 Broadway St Augusta, KS 67010 ~ ¢y T/ ’P\l\,t}g/\ (s S )mr, ,:L“/n— 500.00
4/5/2008 Tabor, Susan 3323 SE 24th Terr Topeka, KS 66605 — (- ¥~ WST A 50 00
4/5/2008 Stephenson, Joan 9814 S Jamesboro Wichita, KS 67212 — £ - 50.00
4/5/2008 Palmer, Susan 8506 W 19th N Wichita, KS 67212 — (% 100.00
6/18/2008 DeSalvo, Shannon = 60.00
6/18/2008 Spinden, Sara o 95.00
6/18/2008  Bloemker, Kathy | 1) oy 95.00
6/18/2008  Mufich-Knopp, Linda | N~ 60.00
6/18/2008 Probasco, Kathy ] - fé' 60.00
6/18/2008 Reynolds, Molly | 'P ~i ~_, 20.00
6/18/2008 Kovacek, Peter ;20225 Danbury Lane Harper Woods, M 48225 TR, jqw BN /_Z 500.00
6/18/2008 Wisdom, Christina } 3743 o )c((‘ o Cverond Pl kS e A sy, ok & 100.00
6/18/2008 Menke, Dary! 5050 o s TTo ks jcsqfubb*} W\L S T hopes. st —  300.00
6/18/2008 Harms, Susan )5)650 EoveiaAy B A M\m;‘arr\ ks 45T jS
6/18/2008 Prim, Kaye ! P
6/18/2008 Dwyer, Mark \ 14117 West 136 Ipace Olathe KS 66062 N\?r Lc)\
6/18/2008 Silovsky, Paul .’ el Ap Lo TH~ <t ks LDLDL:D‘—r L N/;,,,Vn 7 :\_Jp v
7/22/2008 Rowe, Tim i 2413 Village Lane Salma KS 67401
7/22/2008 Varvel, Dave | 400 Poplar Street Wamego KS 66547




1:47 PM

07/23/08
Accrual Basis

Date Name
7/23/2008
7/23/2008 .
7/23/2008 Dwyer, Mark

Total Contributions Received

TOTAL

KPTA PAC

Account QuickReport
January 1 through July 24, 2008

Name Address Pay Meth Amount
Cash 140.00
Cash 64.00
14117 West 136 Ipace Olathe, KS 66062 | A 333.00
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3:15 PM

05/20/08
Accrual Basis

Type

Miscellaneous Revenue

Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt

Date

4/16/2008
4/16/2008
4/16/2008
4/16/2008
4/16/2008
4/16/2008
4/16/2008
4/16/2008
4/16/2008
4/16/2008
4/16/2008
4/16/2008
4/18/2008
4/18/2008
4/18/2008
4/18/2008
4/18/2008
4/18/2008
4/18/2008
4/18/2008

Total Miscellaneous Revenue

TOTAL

Kansas Physical Therapy Association
Transaction Detaill By Account

Num

7370
7371
7372
7373
7374
7375
7376
7377
7378
7379
7380
7381
7413
7414
7415
7416
7417
7418
7419
7420

iy 1' A “~ P
Liedyh Cavee

Batance

50.00

- 60.00
110.00
135.00
235.00
335.00
585.00
685.00
935.00
1.935.00
1,985.00
2,085.00
2,335.00
2,435.00
2.535.00
2.635.00
2.885.00
3.385.00
3.785.00
4.285.00

4.285.00

4,285.00

¢ ,\X\J
January 1 through May 20, 2008 3&&
D(\ (,\’ ‘ -
Name Memo Cir Split - Amount

Bloom, Carolyn A PAC pledge Undeposiled F ... 50.00
Manske, Robert PAC pledge Undeposited F... 10.00
Yearout, Kim PAC pledge Undeposited F... 50.00
Proctor, Aaron R PAC pledge Undeposited F... 25.00 .
Barnett, Cody PAC pledge Undeposiled F... 100.00
Galbreath, Kim PAC pledge Undeposited F... o \f 100.00
Barnefi, Cody PAC pledge Undeposited F . P e 250 00
Reiman, Michael PAC pledge Undeposited F ... ‘\‘ 100.00
Needham, Marc PAC pledge Undeposited F... T“'}(\L”" 250.00
Palmer, Pam S. PAC pledge Undeposited F... D 1—» 1,000.00
Perrier, Amy PAC pledge Undeposited F... 50.00
Harms, Susan - PAC pledge Undeposited F... 100.00
Bloom. Carolyn A PAC Donation Undeposited F... T T\ s 25000
Kluding, Patricia PAC Undeposited F... 100.00
Ericson, Carly PAC Undeposited F ... 100.00
Ammons, C. Eric PAC Undeposited F.. 100.00
Keller, Carol PAC Undeposited F. ¥ T - ¢ 250 00
Durst, Les PAC Undeposited F. .. é—) T -\ 500.00
Sherrard, Diana L. PAC Undeposited F... &1 — \\\ c.-  400.00
Galbreath, Kim PAC Undeposited F... D T ,\\: (f/ oOO 00

Ll )8‘5 UU

4,285.00
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3:14 PM

05/20/08 J
Accrual Basis

Type

Miscellaneous Revenue
3/13/2008

Sales Receipl
Sales Receipt 3/13/2008
Sales Receipt 3/24/2008

Date

Totat Miscellaneous Revenue

TOTAL

Num

Kansas Physical Therapy Association

Transaction Detail By Account
January 1 through May 20, 2008

7187
7191
7099

Name Memo
Durst, Les PAC poker lo...
Scholl, Susan PAC poker to...
Sanborn, Jeff . PAC poker to...

—

Cir Split

Undeposited F...
Undeposited F...

Undeposited F...

Amount

20.00
20.00
20.00

Balance

(AQ0_
2000 (0P
40.00 Cotrd

60.00
: \[/

60.00

60.00

Page ?5é g



SCHEDULE B
IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS

Kansas Physical Therapy Association PAC

_ (Name of Party Commitree or Political Committee)

List Occupation & Value of
Date Name and Address Industry for Those Giving Description of In-Kind In-Kind
of Contributor an In-Kind of More Than Contribution Contribution
$150
Pam Paimer Physical Therapist Waived fee for providing a
6/18/08 |1614 Oxford Ct Healthcare continuing education class $500.00

Andover, KS 67002

$500.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions $500.00

Total Unitemized (3100 or less) In-Kind Contriburtions

$500.00

Page / of_[__




Kansas Physical Therapy Association PAC

SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

(Name of Party Committee or Polinical Committee)

Date

Name and Address

Purpose of Expenditure

List candidate name & address if independent or in-kind
expenditure in excess of $300

Amount

6/13/08

KS Governmental Ethics Comm
KS Sec of State
Topeka KS 66601

Contribution

$240.00

7/7/08

Mark Gilstrap for Senate Comm
4218 N 126 Street
KANSAS CITY KS 66109

Contribution

$350.00

7/7/08

Thomas Owens for Senate Comm
7804 W. 100th St.
Overland Park KS 66212

Contribution

$350.00

717/08

Sue Gamble for Senate Comm
17724 W 67 St
Shawnee KS 66217

Contribution

$350.00

7/7/08

Bob Marshall for Senate Comm
999 - 215th St.
Fort Scott KS 66701

Contribution

$350.00

7/7/08

John Vratil for Senate Comm
9534 Lee Boulevard
LEAWOOD KS 66206

Contribution

$350.00

7/7/08

Dwayne Umbarger for Senate
1585 70th Road
THAYER KS 66776

Contribution

$450.00

7/7/08

Ty Masterson for Senate Comm
1539 Phyllis Lane
Andover KS 67002

Contribution

$350.00

7/7/08

]

Mark Taddiken for Senate Comm
2614 Hackberry Road
Clifton KS 66937

Contribution

$350.00

717108

Roger Reitz for Senate Comm
1332 Sharingbrook
MANHATTAN KS 66503

Contribution

$350.00

7/7/08

Pete Brungardt for Senate Comm
522 Fairdale Road
SALINA KS 67401

Contribution

$350.00

$3,840.00




SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Physical Therapy Association PAC

(Name of Party Commiittee or Political Committee)

Purpose of Expenditure

Date Name and Address List candidate name & address if independent or in-kind Amount
expenditure in excess of $300

Annie Tietze for House Comm Contribution .
7/7/08 329 SW Yorkshire Road $250.00
Topeka 66606

$250.00

Page 9?7 of_:_g_ .




: SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Physical Therapy Association PAC

( Name of Party Commitree or Political Committee)

Purpose of Expenditure Amount

Name and Address
Date List candidate name & address if independent or in-kind

expenditure in excess of $300

Carolyn McGinn for Senate Comm. | Contribution
7/7/08 11047 N 87W $350.00
SEDGWICK KS 67135 '

Greta Goodwin for Senate Comm contribution
7/7/08 420 East 12th Avenue $350.00
WINFIELD KS 67156

Ruth Teichman For Senate Comm | Contribution
7/7/08 434 E Old Highway 50 $350.00
STAFFORD KS 67578-7805

Stephen Morris for Senate Comm | Contribution .
7/7/08 600 Trindle Street $350.00
HUGOTON KS 67951-2793

August Bogina For House Comm | Contribution .
7/7/08 6814 Bluejacket $250.00
Shawnee KS 66203

Don Schroeder for House Comm Contribution
717108 131 14th Ave. . . $250.00
Inman 67546 ) :

Peggy Mast for House Comm Contribution
7/7/08 765 Road 110 $500.00
Emporia KS 66801

Bill Light for House comm Contribution
7/7/08 Box 287 $250.00

Rolia KS 67954 ‘

$2,650.00
Complete if last page of Schedule
" Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $6.:40.00 ‘
Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less
$6740 .00




